Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)

Eindhoven, 11- - 12-1-2014

Programmanr. 8
11-1-2014 - 15:50

Heren, 200m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Rang
Minioren 6

1 Jarno Koster

2 Timo Spaans

3 Justin Slootweg

4 Milan Meurs

5 Luka Bouwman

6 Luc van Eijndhoven

Junioren 1

1 Pim Verdaasdonk
Simon Schmidt
Mathijs Verdonck
Jan-Willem Topfer
Tygo van Empel
Leendert Paans
Guy Hungens
Fabian Velasquez Garcia
Janne Englebert
AFGEM Xander v.d. Plas
NG Bram Rooyakkers

O©CoOONOUTA~,WN

Junioren 2

=

Nick van Irsel

Rick Embregts
Robin van Bommel
Tom Kruis

Bas Erdmann
Yulian Oppenhuizen
Lucién van Esch
Casper Bolkenbaas
Florian van Esch
Thijs Manders
Jimmy Pieck

Mike Krielaart
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Junioren 3

1 Nicko Kamphuis

Stijn Simons

Thomas van Ekert

Max Peters

Lars van Tuijl
Max-Fernon Troenokarso
Sven Westerlaken

Rik den Otter
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Junioren 4

1 Tobias Geurts

2 Luca van de Coevering
3 Ronaldo Nagtzaam

4 Jari den Ottelander

5 Elwin van Gerwen

H 200200637Arethusa

H 200201087PSV

H 200201407SBC 2000

H 20020207SZ&PV Nuenen
H 20020111SPSV

H 20020013CArgo

H 200100621SBC 2000

H 20010002¢De Biesboschzwemmers
H 20010168E5PSV

H 20010182E5PSV

H 200100541Arethusa

H 200102805De Biesboschzwemmers
H 200101697Tempo Valkenswaard

H 200103917Trb/Res

H 200101561Hieronymus

H 20010102¢PSV

H 200100957Argo

H 200000383SBC 2000

H 20000044¢€0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
H 200000661Zeester Meerval

H 20000005¢De Biesboschzwemmers
H 20000306EHieronymus

H 20000016EZvdo'74

H 20000135ESBC 2000

H 200002591Trb/Res

H 20000135ESBC 2000

H 200002731Trb/Res

H 20000417¢Zeester Meerval

H 20000369EDommelbaarzen

H 1999008870.Z. & P.C. De Warande
H 199900813PSV

H 199901917Z&PV Nuenen

H 199903123Dommelbaarzen

H 199900425Arethusa

H 199903151Arethusa

H 199900271Zvdo'74

H 199904473Neptunus'58

H 199801185Z&PV Nuenen

H 199804141DZT'62

H 1998032930.Z. & P.C. De Warande
H 19980005¢Trb/Res

H 199801125PSV

In.tijd

2:46.12
2:49.61
2:59.39
3:00.12
3:00.90
3:07.74

2:39.31
2:42.56
2:48.15
2:49.33
2:50.01
2:50.72
2:54.72
2:58.32
3:01.84
2:58.56
2:55.39

2:34.89
2:36.67
2:39.45
2:44.70
2:46.05
2:46.60
2:47.39
2:47.92
2:48.04
2:48.46
2:48.98
2:49.29

2:21.08
2:21.36
2:33.04
2:36.80
2:37.32
2:37.61
2:39.51
2:41.76

2:23.41
2:30.72
2:31.30
2:31.84
2:32.40
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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)

Eindhoven, 11- - 12-1-2014

Programmanr. 8, Heren, 200m wisselslag

6

Jaro Musters

Jeugd 1

1
2
3
4
5

Daniel van Dijk
Simon Cornelissen
Joeri Phaff

Rick Minkman
Thomas Zielhorst

Jeugd 2

1
2
3
4
5

Teun Strijbosch
Mike van Herk
Peter Rietveld
Fime Namwansa
Ramon Verhulst

Senioren 1 en ouder
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15
16

Coen de Bruijn
Guus van Stiphout
Melvin Prins

Rick Hoekstra

Rick van Hamond
Erwin van Boven
Ruud van Heerbeek
Loek van Houtert
David Koers

Joris Willems

Mark van Dinther
Joeri Prins

Wouter Sijmons
Andy van Akkeren
Jelte Schuurmans
Jardy van den Heuvel

H 1998011417 & PC Dio

H 199701577ZWK Merlet

H 19970403¢ZV Hydra

H 19970109€Z&PV Nuenen
H 199701097zc AQuaDream

H 19970213EDe Biesboschzwemmers

H 199603041ZWK Merlet

H 199601007Tempo Valkenswaard
H 199601081Trb/Res

H 199603827Argo

H 199601751Hieronymus

H 199205151Hieronymus

H 199501081PSV

H 199500201SBC 2000

H 199501437Trb/Res

H 199205873Dommelbaarzen
H 198500343SBC 2000

H 19930176SZ&PV Nuenen

H 199504515ZWK Merlet

H 19950122SAgquAmigos

H 1995022937&PV Nuenen

H 199401471BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
H 199302037SBC 2000

H 199302695Z&PV Nuenen

H 199505381Hieronymus

H 199104841ZWK Merlet

H 199505533Trb/Res

2:34.67

2:21.70
2:23.54
2:25.73
2:27.43
2:28.86

2:14.81
2:15.64
2:20.46
2:20.52
2:20.92

2:11.86
2:13.11
2:16.64
2:18.42
2:19.42
2:19.48
2:19.48
2:19.97
2:20.72
2:22.02
2:22.48
2:22.56
2:22.69
2:23.21
2:23.94
2:24.34
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